
 

City of Burleson - 725 SE John Jones,  Burleson, TX 76028       817-426-9635     environmentalservices@burlesontx.com 
 

 

OSSF SYSTEM DESIGNERS AND SITE EVALUATORS 

The following is a list of individuals who have worked in this area. It is provided solely as a convenience and does not 

constitute an endorsement or recommendation of any of the individuals listed. To view a complete list of licensed 

professionals or to verify a license is current, please visit the Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ) 

website.  Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ) website 

  

Name  City Phone email address 

Adamie, Sam (RS) Aledo 817-233-2999 d2marue@yahoo.com 

Ashe, Victor (RS) Stephenville 254-592-9629 vic46066@gmail.com 

Ballard, Barney (PE) Burleson 817-295-4891 
 

Brawner, Rusty (RS)  
 

817-680-7443 rusty.brawner@gmail.com 

Brauneck, Kyle ( RS) Convington 254-205-6053 
 

Cameron, William (RS) Ft. Worth 817-723-5398 
 

Chandler, Kayleen (RS) Watauga 817-627-7614 kaynthomason@gmail.com 

Christian, Judge (RS)  
 

940-284-0655 alloutdoorstx@gmail.com 

Cruse, Ethan (RS) Alvord 817-217-5454 ethan@cruseenvironmental.com 

Culp, Doyle (RS)  Crowley 817-297-2342 dulp4@att.net 

Dixon, Glen (PE) Arlington 682-808-3156 egad1258@gmail.com 

Frier, Elle (PE) Richardson 720-695-5375 elle@friergroup.com 

Garcia, Lindsey (RS) 
 

940-595-7446 proenvironmental@yahoo.com 

Head, Benjamin Burleson 817-426-3342 
 

Hoover, Clint (PE) Ft. Worth 682-730-2291 sugarhillengineering@gmail.com 

Kohl, Clint (PE) Tolar 817-739-4234 1260tkohl@gmail.com 

Marlar, Ross Taylor (RS) Kemp 972-824-8037 
 

McAusland, James (RS) Granbury 817-894-7817 
 

Miller, Nathan (PE) 
 

713-376-1225 nathan.miller@wavecrestdesing.com 

Mowry, Ryen Granbury 817-408-9771 
 

Powell, Frank (RS) Copeville 972-846-0303 fkpent@gmail.com 

Price, David (PE) Austin 512-698-7676 
 

Rogers, Terry (RS) Ennis 214-460-9951 
 

Scarbro, Delsey (RS) Rio Vista 817-373-3170 
 

Sims, James (PE) Ft. Worth 817-451-2019 jminorsims@hotmail.com  

Snyder, James (RS)  Godley 817-999-0715 
 

Thompson, Calvin (RS) Ft. Worth 817-247-1306 thompson.clavin1987@gmail.com 

White, Rod (RS) Weatherford 817-613-6249 rod.white@sbcglobal.net 
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